	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  R > ROV10H391K-S
	ROV10H391K-S (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            ROV10H391K-S
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 351V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 ROV10H391K-S datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ROV10H391K-S  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
WM052I,AL Serpac  WALLMNT ENCLOSURE 5.62X3.25X1.60
PF5000230 Hammond Manufacturing  FAN CLIMATE CONTROL 230V 324CFM
394S4S4S.3 Conxall/Switchcraft  SPLITTER Y FEMALE-2 FEMALE 4POS
673S3PS6L Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR 3POS FEMALE/MALE 6M
1429305 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
AK345-8 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE SCSI INT/EXT 8 DRIVE 1.6M
0210490963 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .305M 25POS
H2BXG-10110-R8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A3048R/X 10"
TCMD-08-S-12.00-01 Samtec Inc  CABLE ASSEM 2MM 16PS SGL END 12"
65203CY SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 12AWG SLATE 1000'
1176L SL005 Alpha Wire  1176L SLATE 100 FT
3405 SL001 Alpha Wire  3405 SLATE 1000 FT
77209 SL001 Alpha Wire  20AWG 7COND FOIL/BRAID MPPE
C6351A.18.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/20 7/28TC UNSH TYPE CM 500'
1300970333 Molex Connector Corporation  PG614CR SST.687-.812 F-3 3/4IN
222A021-3-00-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED R/A SIZE 21
0192670484 Molex Inc  1/4 INCH HST BLACK (SMALL 50 FT
P1052 BK005 Alpha Wire  TUBING PVC BLK 100'
SW43 BK005 Alpha Wire  SPIRAL WRAP UV POLY 1/2" X 100'
3241114 Phoenix Contact  CABLE BUNDLE ACCY
T25T-L0 Panduit Corp  SPIRAL WRAP 0.25 6.3MMX50' TFE B
AS168X-CB3G100 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR 10A 480VAC 65VDC
UPG1-6751-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
279-2-36717-10 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELK1111-1REC4-39147-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
8340-F410-P1M1-A2H0-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG 20A 240VAC 80VDC
C63A2P-GFI American Electrical Inc  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 63A 240VAC
KLNR070.V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE F/A CLASS RK1 70A 250V
170M4409 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 250A 690V 1BN/50 AR UC
0299040.TXN Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLADE 40A 32V MAXI  SLO-BLO
0314.750MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CERAMIC 250V FAST 3AB .750A
5VT 63-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 63MA 250VAC 5X20 SLOW
0PAL030.XP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PAL AUTO 32V FEMALE 30A
0034.3408 Schurter Inc  FUSE 125MA 250VAC 6X32 SLOW
NF15AA0809M-- AVX Corporation  CURRENT LIMITER INRUSH 8OHM 20%
SMCJ200A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 200VWM 324VC SMC
SMCJ78CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC SMC
SM6T150AHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 128VWM 265VC SMB
MASMLJ16CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC DO214AB
B72650M250K93 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 35.1V 100A 1210
	ROV10H391K-S  keywords
	    	ROV10H391K-S
	ROV10H391K-S  TE Connectivity
	ROV10H391K-S  pdf
	ROV10H391K-S  datasheet
	ROV10H391K-S  price
	ROV10H391K-S  distributor
	electronic components ROV10H391K-S
	ROV10H391K-S  Circuit Protection
	ROV10H391K-S  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	ROV10H391K-S  VARISTOR 351V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
	ROV10H391K-S
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .